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2013 House Committee Assignments 

 
 

Agriculture and Natural Resources 
Committee  
Brad Witt, Chair (D) 
Caddy McKeown, Vice Chair (D) 
Sal Esquivel, Vice Chair (R) 
Deborah Boone (D) 
Wayne Krieger (R) 
Jeff Reardon (D) 
Jim Thompson (R) 
Ben Unger (D) 
Gail Whitsett (R) 
 
 
Business and Labor Committee  
Margaret Doherty, Chair (D) 
Brent Barton, Vice Chair (D) 
Bill Kennemer, Vice Chair (R) 
Shemia Fagan (D) 
Tim Freeman (R) 
Paul Holvey (D) 
Greg Matthews (D) 
Kim Thatcher (R) 
Jim Thompson (R) 
Brad Witt (D) 
 
 
Consumer Protection and Government 
Efficiency Committee  
Paul Holvey, Chair (D) 
John Lively, Vice Chair (D) 
Dennis Richardson, Vice Chair (R) 
Margaret Doherty (D) 
Vic Gilliam (R) 
Mark Johnson (R) 
Alissa Keny-Guyer (D) 
Greg Smith (R) 
Jessica Vega Pederson (D) 
 
 
Education Committee  
Sara Gelser, Chair (D) 
Jeff Reardon, Vice Chair (D) 
Sherrie Sprenger, Vice Chair (R) 
 
 

Shemia Fagan (D) 
David Gomberg (D) 
Chris Gorsek (D) 
John Huffman (R) 
Julie Parrish (R) 
Gene Whisnant (R) 
 
 
Energy and Environment Committee  
Jules Bailey, Chair (D) 
Deborah Boone, Vice Chair (D) 
Mark Johnson, Vice Chair (R) 
Cliff Bentz (R) 
Michael Dembrow (D) 
Jeff Reardon (D) 
Jim Weidner (R) 
Gail Whitsett (R) 
Jessica Vega Pederson (D) 
 
 
Health Care Committee  
Mitch Greenlick, Chair (D) 
Alissa Keny-Guyer, Vice Chair (D) 
Jim Thompson, Vice Chair (R) 
Brian Clem (D) 
Jason Conger (R) 
Chris Harker (D) 
Bill Kennemer (R) 
John Lively (D) 
Jim Weidner (R) 
 
 
Human Services and Housing Committee  
Carolyn Tomei, Chair (D) 
David Gomberg, Vice Chair (D) 
Andy Olson, Vice Chair (R) 
Joe Gallegos (D) 
Sara Gelser (D) 
Alissa Keny-Guyer (D) 
Vic Gilliam (R) 
Gene Whisnant (R) 
Gail Whitsett (R) 
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Higher Education and Workforce 
Development Committee  
Michael Dembrow, Chair (D) 
Chris Harker, Vice Chair (D) 
John Huffman, Vice Chair (R) 
Vic Gilliam (R) 
Joe Gallegos (D) 
Chris Gorsek (D) 
Mitch Greenlick (D) 
Mark Johnson (R) 
Gene Whisnant (R) 
 
 
Judiciary Committee  
Jeff Barker, Chair (D) 
Chris Garrett, Vice Chair (D) 
Wayne Krieger, Vice Chair (R) 
Brent Barton (D) 
Kevin Cameron (R) 
Wally Hicks (R) 
Andy Olson (R) 
Carolyn Tomei (D) 
Jennifer Williamson (D) 
 
 
Land Use Committee  
Brian Clem, Chair (D) 
Lew Frederick, Vice Chair (D) 
Kevin Cameron, Vice Chair (R) 
John Davis (R) 
Paul Holvey (D) 
Kim Thatcher (R) 
Ben Unger (D) 
 
 
Revenue Committee  
Phil Barnhart, Chair (D) 
Jules Bailey, Vice Chair (D) 
Vicki Berger, Vice Chair (R) 
Cliff Bentz (R) 
Jason Conger (R) 
John Davis (R) 
Sara Gelser (D) 
Tobias Read (D) 
Jessica Vega Pederson (D) 
 

 
 
Rules Committee  
Chris Garrett, Chair (D) 
Val Hoyle, Vice Chair (D) 
Wally Hicks, Vice Chair (R) 
Phil Barnhart (D) 
Vicki Berger (R) 
Michael Dembrow (D) 
Bob Jenson (R) 
Paul Holvey (D) 
Bill Kennemer (R) 
 
 
Transportation and Economic Development 
Committee  
Tobias Read, Chair (D) 
Chris Gorsek, Vice Chair (D) 
Cliff Bentz, Vice Chair (R) 
Kevin Cameron (R) 
John Davis (R) 
Margaret Doherty (D) 
John Lively (D) 
Caddy McKeown (D) 
Nancy Nathanson (D) 
Julie Parrish (R) 
 
 
Veterans and Emergency Preparedness 
Committee  
Greg Matthews, Chair (D) 
Shemia Fagan, Vice Chair (D) 
Julie Parrish, Vice Chair (R) 
Deborah Boone (D) 
Sal Esquivel (R) 
John Huffman (R) 
Brad Witt (D) 
 
Task Force on O&C Counties  
Bruce Hanna, Co-Chair (R) 
Val Hoyle, Co-Chair (D) 
Caddy McKeown (D) 
Mike McLane (R) 


